JO
WALL MOUNT HINGE FRAME & SEISMIC ARM
0.25" (6mm) X 1.75" (44mm) CONCRETE ANCHOR
@ 18" (457mm) O.C.
LOKCRETE  ELASTOMERIC CONCRETE EMBED MATERIAL
(RECOMMENDED)
0.375"(10mm) X 3"(76mm) WEDGE BOLT @
18"(457mm) O.C.

SL
0.50" [13mm]
IMPACT/SOUND DAMPER
IMPORTANT NOTE:
Finished deck surface must be flat, level
and same elevation for 12 inches on each
side of joint opening.
SECONDARY WATER CONTAINMENT 60 mil
FABRIC REINFORCED RUBBER GUTTER
FLEXIBLE DRAIN TUBE ASSEMBLY
(AVAILABLE BY REQUEST)
Model Nominal Nominal Thermal Movement (JOT) Seismic Movement (JOS) Total (JOΔ)
Slide Plate
Blockout Depth Centering Bar
Number (JON) (SLN) Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement Thickness (ST) (BD) Length
STS-C-400 4.00 102 6.00 152 2.00 51 6.00 152 1.00 25 6.00 152 5.00 127 0.375
10 1.25 32 11.00 279
STS-C-600 6.00 152 8.50 216 3.00 76 9.00 229 1.00 25 9.00 229 8.00 203 0.375 10 1.25 32 14.00 356
STS-C-800 8.00 203 11.00 279 4.00 102 12.00 305 1.00 25 12.00 305 11.00 279 0.375 10 1.25 32 17.00 432
STS-C-1000 10.00 254 13.50 343 5.00 127 14.00 356 1.00 25 15.00 381 16.00 406 0.375 10 1.25 32 20.00 508
STS-C-1200 12.00 305 16.00 406 6.00 152 12.00 305 1.00 25 18.00 457 17.00 432 0.500 13 1.25 32 23.00 584
Dimension shown in inches (bold) and millimeters. JO = Joint Opening. SL = Sight Line.  Color Options for rubber seals are Black or Special Order Gray.
SYSTEMS
M M
RIGHTS OF DESIGN